
Summary Notice of Invitation for TRQ rice Bid(6th) 

 1. Major Matters of the Invitation for Bids 

Invitation No. Commodity 
Country  

of Origin 
Standard 

Quantity 

(M/T) 

Due date of 

 Arrival 

Destinatio

n Port 

AT2104-BRI-20(868) 
Non-Glutinous Brown 

Rice Long Grain 
Vietnam U.S.No.3 18,334 2020.12.31 GUNSAN 

AT2105-BRI-20(869) 
Non-Glutinous Brown 

Rice Long Grain 
Vietnam U.S.No.3 20,000 2021.2.28 INCHEON  

AT2106-BRI-20(870) 
Non-Glutinous Brown 

Rice Long Grain 

No 

 

Restriction 

U.S.No.3 11,111 2020.12.31 DONGHAE  

AT2107-BRI-20(871) 
Non-Glutinous Brown 

Rice Long Grain 

No 

 

Restriction 

U.S.No.3 11,111 2021.1.31 MOKPO 

 

 

 2. Time-Limits for the Registration of Bids : 15:00 August 19, 2020(KST) 


